
Surrey County ASA 1m Age Groups

Spectrum

Saturday, 18 March, 2017

Guildford

Start Lists for Preliminaries

Start Name Born Representing Registration

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

1 Daisy Cook (guest) 2007 Albatross Diving Club

2 Freya Kelly 2006 Star Diving Club

3 Lily Chandler 2006 Star Diving Club

4 Maya Peche (guest) 2006 Albatross Diving Club

5 Meah Thorngate (guest) 2007 Albatross Diving Club

6 Tessa Fenwick 2007 Star Diving Club

D - Boys (10/11 Years)

1 Alex Cookson 2006 Star Diving Club

2 Archie Johnson 2006 Star Diving Club

3 Austin Bradbury (guest) 2006 Albatross Diving Club

4 Patrick Hanlon 2006 Star Diving Club

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

1 Felicity Cronin 2004 Star Diving Club

2 Kotryna Davidenas 2005 Star Diving Club

3 Natalia Ivanov (guest) 2005 Albatross Diving Club

4 Tilly Brown 2005 Star Diving Club

C - Boys (12/13 Years)

1 Aiden Jones (guest) 2005 Albatross Diving Club

2 Hernan Mosqueda-Jolly (guest) 2005 Albatross Diving Club

3 Wilfred Johnson 2005 Star Diving Club

4 Zachary Cooper (guest) 2004 Albatross Diving Club

A - Girls (16/18 Years)

1 Anna Merlini 2001 Star Diving Club

2 Celeste Savage 2001 Star Diving Club

3 Charlotte Lacourarie 2001 Star Diving Club

4 Freya Nelis (guest) 2001 Albatross Diving Club

A - Boys (16/18 Years)

1 Billy Minns (guest) 2000 Albatross Diving Club

2 Henry Middleton (guest) 2000 Albatross Diving Club
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Start Name Born Representing Registration

F - Women (19+ Years)

1 Hannah Bindschedler 1998 Star Diving Club

F - Men (19+ Years)

1 Matthew Pipe (guest) 1994 Albatross Diving Club

B - Girls (14/15 Years)

1 Alice France (guest) 2002 Albatross Diving Club

2 Anna Wilson 2003 Star Diving Club

3 Georgia Adams 2003 Star Diving Club

4 Milly Orgill (guest) 2003 Albatross Diving Club

5 Tilly Waight (guest) 2003 Albatross Diving Club

B - Boys (14/15 Years)

1 Cole Xiberras 2003 Star Diving Club

2 William Frewin (guest) 2002 Albatross Diving Club
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Surrey County ASA 1m Championships

Spectrum

Saturday, 18 March, 2017

Guildford

Start Lists for Preliminaries

Start Name Born Representing Registration

Junior - Girls

1 Anna Wilson 2003 Star Diving Club

2 Celeste Savage 2001 Star Diving Club

3 Charlotte Lacourarie 2001 Star Diving Club

4 Freya Nelis (guest) 2001 Albatross Diving Club

5 Georgia Adams 2003 Star Diving Club

6 Milly Orgill (guest) 2003 Albatross Diving Club

7 Tilly Brown 2005 Star Diving Club

8 Tilly Waight (guest) 2003 Albatross Diving Club

Junior - Boys

1 Billy Minns (guest) 2000 Albatross Diving Club

2 Henry Middleton (guest) 2000 Albatross Diving Club

3 Patrick Hanlon 2006 Star Diving Club

4 Wilfred Johnson 2005 Star Diving Club

Senior - Women

1 Anna Wilson 2003 Star Diving Club

2 Celeste Savage 2001 Star Diving Club

3 Charlotte Lacourarie 2001 Star Diving Club

4 Georgia Adams 2003 Star Diving Club

5 Tilly Brown 2005 Star Diving Club

Senior - Men

1 Martin Edgar (guest) 1971 Tunbridge Wells Diving Club

2 Matthew Pipe (guest) 1994 Albatross Diving Club

3 Patrick Hanlon 2006 Star Diving Club

4 Wilfred Johnson 2005 Star Diving Club
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Timetable 
 

12.30pm – 1.00pm  … Groups D & C training 

1.05pm – 1.40pm  … Groups D & C compete 

Results and presentations 

  

1.40pm – 2.10pm  … Groups A, F & B training 

2.15pm – 2.55pm  … Groups A, F & B compete 

Results and presentations 

  

2.55pm – 3.25pm  … Championship training 

3.30pm – 4.20pm  … Championship compete 

Results and presentations 

  

 

 

 

Judging Rota 
 

J3 J4 J5 

1 metre 

5 metre 

3 metre 

J2 J1 

Groups D & C Groups A, F & B Championships 

(1.05pm – 1.40pm) (2.15pm – 2.55pm) (3.30pm – 4.20pm) 

J1. Star J1. Star J1. Star 

J2. Paul Banner J2. Andy Hewat J2. Albatross 

J3. Albatross J3. Paul Banner J3. Andy Hewat 

J4. Andy Hewat J4. Albatross J4. Paul Banner 

J5. DiveRecorder J5. DiveRecorder  J5. DiveRecorder  
 


